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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 3 2 9= 3 1 1 

Brody Malone*6
Stanford

5.200 6.100 6.3005.9006.1006.100Diff:1 
8.6008.000 7.300 8.450 8.9009.050Exec:
1.1160.366 0.489 0.366 0.2210.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
88.55815.221 16.01614.716 14.25013.88914.466Final:

Place: 5 8 4 2 1 20 2 

Colt Walker*23
Stanford

5.600 6.500 5.5005.2005.5005.900Diff:2 
7.0008.400 7.950 8.700 8.5509.050Exec:
0.0000.107 0.000 0.000 0.8100.597Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
85.26415.860 12.50013.900 15.24713.45014.307Final:

Place: 2 20 1 1 13 23 3 

Donnell Whittenburg17
Salto Gymnastics

6.000 5.200 5.1006.0004.7006.100Diff:3 
7.1508.200 7.450 9.000 8.4509.000Exec:
0.0000.366 0.000 0.522 0.0001.780Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
85.01813.650 12.25015.522 16.78012.15014.666Final:

Place: 7 6 8 8 7 7 4 

Khoi Young*18
Stanford

4.800 5.700 4.8004.6005.4005.200Diff:4 
8.6008.800 8.250 8.850 8.7009.450Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
83.15014.400 13.40013.450 14.25013.65014.000Final:

Place: 1 28 11 4 15 4 5 

Matt Cormier5
Penn State

5.600 5.300 5.3005.0004.6006.200Diff:5 
8.5008.500 6.900 8.300 8.2008.350Exec:
0.0000.522 0.000 0.000 0.0000.597Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
81.76913.500 13.80013.300 14.44711.50015.222Final:

Place: 21 2 5 13= 31 5 6 

Michael Jaroh*34
Penn State

5.200 5.100 5.6005.1005.3005.000Diff:6 
8.1508.100 8.650 8.550 7.5508.950Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.25012.650 13.75013.650 14.15013.95013.100Final:

Place: 11= 17 3 3 12 27 7 

Riley Loos*22
Stanford

5.600 5.800 5.5005.6005.9005.700Diff:7 
6.6008.100 6.200 8.400 8.1008.850Exec:
0.0000.000 0.221 0.000 0.0000.597Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.16813.900 12.10014.000 15.04712.32113.800Final:

Place: 26 22 6 5= 6 3 8 

Shane Wiskus*35
USOPTC

5.200 6.200 6.2005.5005.5006.100Diff:8 
6.8506.700 6.600 8.150 8.0009.150Exec:
0.8950.366 0.000 0.000 0.3490.000Bonus:

__.___-0.600 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.16014.549 13.94513.650 14.35012.10012.566Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 29 7 18 11 6 9 

Taylor Burkhart*1
Stanford

5.400 5.600 5.7004.9005.0006.000Diff:9 
7.7508.300 6.500 8.600 8.4008.500Exec:
0.1070.229 0.000 0.000 0.0000.244Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
80.93014.000 13.55713.500 13.84411.50014.529Final:

Place: 9 10 9 31 9 15 10 

Ian Lasic-Ellis*41
Stanford

5.200 5.400 5.4005.2005.5005.700Diff:10 
7.3008.250 7.800 8.150 8.9507.800Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
80.65014.350 12.70013.350 13.00013.30013.950Final:

Place: 11= 25 13 22 4 16 11 

Cameron Bock*31
Univ of Michigan

5.200 6.000 4.9005.0005.6005.700Diff:11 
7.7508.100 6.350 8.200 9.0008.550Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.1050.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
80.35515.105 12.65013.200 13.65011.95013.800Final:

Place: 14 30 10 12 14 10 12 

Isaiah Drake9
US Naval Academy

5.200 5.100 4.6004.8004.3005.400Diff:12 
8.4508.250 6.750 8.500 8.5009.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.85013.600 13.05013.300 14.20011.05013.650Final:

Place: 18 13 17 9= 17 25 13 

Landen Blixt39
Univ of Michigan

5.200 4.900 4.1004.1005.0005.600Diff:13 
8.0007.650 7.750 8.800 8.3509.050Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.50013.250 12.10012.900 14.25012.75013.250Final:

Place: 17 12 26 13= 24 13 14 

Daniel Simmons24
Univ of Oklahoma

5.200 5.000 3.8004.5004.2005.300Diff:14 
8.9008.150 8.700 7.650 7.9508.950Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.20012.950 12.70012.150 14.15012.90013.350Final:

Place: 22 21 18 21 26 9 15 

Evan Hymanson20
Stanford Boys

4.800 4.200 5.0004.7004.4005.300Diff:15 
8.3507.900 7.700 8.200 8.6008.850Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.90012.800 13.35012.900 13.65012.10013.100Final:

Place: 6 32 16 7 35 11 16 

Kameron Nelson26
Ohio State

5.200 4.700 4.3004.5003.7006.000Diff:16 
8.4507.800 7.100 8.450 7.2009.100Exec:
0.0000.229 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.72911.900 12.75012.950 14.30010.80014.029Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 27 27 14 23 23 17 17 

Colin Flores59
WCOGA

4.800 5.000 4.5004.4004.1004.700Diff:17 
8.1007.950 7.600 8.700 8.0008.750Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.50013.000 12.60013.100 13.55011.70012.550Final:

Place: 25 24 15 15 28 30 18 

Michael Artlip4
Penn State

4.800 4.300 4.7004.2004.8004.900Diff:18 
7.0007.900 7.150 8.800 8.4009.300Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.15012.700 11.70013.000 14.10011.95012.700Final:

Place: 24 38 22 17 22 22 19 

Tyler Flores60
WCOGA

4.800 4.300 4.3004.4004.1004.600Diff:19 
8.1008.100 5.350 8.150 8.7009.150Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.05013.000 12.40012.550 13.9509.45012.700Final:

Place: 30 37 27 24 10 12 20 

Joshua Karnes65
Penn State

5.200 5.300 5.0004.8005.0005.300Diff:20 
7.7505.950 5.200 7.300 8.9008.350Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.05014.200 12.75012.100 13.55010.20011.250Final:

Place: 23 34 23 19= 27 31 21 

Aidan Cuy38
William & Mary

4.800 4.800 4.0004.3003.7004.700Diff:21 
7.6508.200 6.600 8.200 8.0009.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.95012.800 11.65012.500 13.80010.30012.900Final:

Place: 19 33 19 19= 20= 38 22 

Rithik Puri70
Univ of Michigan

4.800 4.900 4.3004.9005.1005.200Diff:22 
6.3007.950 5.400 7.950 8.1509.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.95013.050 10.60012.850 13.80010.50013.150Final:

Place: 20 39 30 5= 20= 14 23 

Caleb Melton50
Penn State

5.200 4.900 4.5003.9004.8005.700Diff:23 
8.2007.550 4.350 7.300 8.1509.150Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.60013.050 12.70011.200 14.3509.15013.150Final:

Place: 31 31 33 27 29 19 24 

Erich Upton83
Air Force

4.800 4.500 4.2003.9004.2005.000Diff:24 
8.3506.350 6.800 6.250 8.2008.600Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.85012.700 12.55010.150 13.40011.00011.050Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 28 36 29 34 32 35 25 

Jared Noyman47
Stanford Boys

3.200 4.000 3.5004.2003.1003.900Diff:25 
7.7508.550 7.100 7.350 8.5509.050Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25012.550 11.25011.550 12.25010.20012.450Final:

Place: 33 35 28 29= 36 28 26 

Austin Padgett44
Pride Gym

5.200 5.000 5.1004.7004.2004.400Diff:26 
6.8506.250 6.050 7.050 6.8508.200Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.75011.850 11.95011.750 13.30010.25010.650Final:

Place: 29 40 24 26 34 32 27 

Izaiha Mlay62
WCOGA

4.800 4.500 4.5004.4002.8004.300Diff:27 
7.1007.950 4.600 7.950 7.6508.950Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
69.20012.150 11.60012.350 13.4507.40012.250Final:

Place: 15 11 35= 9= 18 8 28 

Taylor Christopulos30
Univ of Nebraska

5.200 4.800 4.500__.___4.8005.500Diff:28 
8.8508.200 8.350 __.___ 8.3509.050Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 __.___ 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.50013.150 13.350__.___ 14.25013.15013.600Final:

Place: 16 41= 12 25 25 33 29 

Javier Alfonso21
Univ of Michigan

4.400 5.100 4.5005.400__.___4.900Diff:29 
7.0508.550 __.___ 7.900 7.8509.050Exec:
0.0000.000 __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70012.950 11.55013.300 13.450__.___13.450Final:

Place: 34= 14 35= 33 30 18 30 

Favian Valdez37
GymTek

4.800 5.100 4.900__.___5.200__.___Diff:30 
7.700__.___ 7.500 __.___ 7.6007.750Exec:
0.000__.___ 0.000 __.___ 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.55012.700 12.600__.___ 12.55012.700__.___Final:

Place: 10 18 35= 36= 16 36 31 

Will Fleck8
Penn State

__.___ 4.200 4.300__.___4.7005.300Diff:31 
6.7508.600 7.550 __.___ 9.050__.___Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.45013.250 11.050__.___ __.___12.25013.900Final:

Place: 34= 41= 31 35 37 29 32 

Logan Teal40
Troy Gym

3.200 3.400 3.4003.800__._____.___Diff:32 
8.450__.___ __.___ 7.250 7.8508.950Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
46.30011.250 11.85011.050 12.150__._____.___Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 32 41= 32 32 38= 37 33 

Ryan Swatscheno49
Sun Devil Gym

4.800 __.___ 3.4003.500__.___4.400Diff:33 
7.3006.300 __.___ 7.400 __.___8.000Exec:
0.0000.000 __.___ 0.000 __.___0.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
45.000__.___ 10.70010.900 12.700__.___10.700Final:

Place: 34= 15 35= 36= 8 2 34 

Fred Richard*43
Massachusetts Elite

__.___ 6.000 6.000__.___6.200__.___Diff:34 
8.350__.___ 5.800 __.___ 8.250__.___Exec:
0.522__.___ 0.642 __.___ 0.105__.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
41.86914.355 14.872__.___ __.___12.642__.___Final:

Place: 34= 16 21 16 38= 39= 35 

Jeremy Bischoff*11
Stanford

4.800 0.000 0.0005.1005.7000.000Diff:35 
0.0000.000 6.750 7.600 0.0009.200Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.1500.000 0.00012.700 14.00012.4500.000Final:

Place: 34= 19 35= 36= 5 34 36 

Yul Moldauer*2
5280 Gym

__.___ 6.100 5.4000.0005.400__.___Diff:36 
6.100__.___ 6.800 0.000 8.300__.___Exec:
0.000__.___ 0.000 0.000 0.221__.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
38.32114.621 11.5000.000 __.___12.200__.___Final:

Place: 34= 7 25 36= 33 39= 37 

Noah Sano53
UC Berkeley

__.___ 4.700 __.___4.4005.200__.___Diff:37 
__._____.___ 8.300 7.850 7.550__.___Exec:
__._____.___ 0.000 0.000 0.000__.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

38.00012.250 __.___12.250 __.___13.500__.___Final:

Place: 34= 23 35= 28 38= 21 38 

Caleb Rickard52
UC Berkeley

5.200 __.___ 4.600__.___4.400__.___Diff:38 
7.850__.___ 7.650 __.___ __.___8.450Exec:
0.000__.___ 0.000 __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
37.850__.___ 12.450__.___ 13.35012.050__.___Final:

Place: 34= 26 35= 36= 19 26 39 

Justin Ah Chow*7
Ohio State

__.___ 5.200 4.700__.___5.600__.___Diff:39 
7.400__.___ 6.150 __.___ 7.950__.___Exec:
0.000__.___ 0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
37.00013.150 12.100__.___ __.___11.750__.___Final:

Place: 34= 5 35= 36= 2 39= 40 

Blake Sun25
Stanford

__.___ 6.300 __._____.___5.100__.___Diff:40 
__._____.___ 8.600 __.___ 8.850__.___Exec:
__._____.___ 0.000 __.___ 0.489__.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

29.33915.639 __._____.___ __.___13.700__.___Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8 41= 35= 29= 38= 39= 41 

Connor McCool55
Univ of Illinois

5.200 __.___ __._____._____.___5.900Diff:41 
__.___7.950 __.___ __.___ __.___8.200Exec:
__.___0.107 __.___ __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:

27.257__.___ __._____.___ 13.300__.___13.957Final:

Place: 13 41= 35= 36= 38= 24 42 

Samuel Phillips16
Univ of Nebraska

0.000 0.000 4.9000.0000.0005.600Diff:42 
7.3008.250 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.200 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
25.8500.000 12.2000.000 0.0000.00013.650Final:

Place: 34= 1 35= 36= 38= 39= 43 

Stephen Nedoroscik*15
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.500__.___Diff:43 
__._____.___ 7.050 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ 1.193 __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.743__.___ __._____.___ __.___14.743__.___Final:

Place: 34= 4 35= 36= 38= 39= 44 

Ian Skirkey56
Univ of Illinois

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.500__.___Diff:44 
__._____.___ 6.150 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ 1.193 __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

13.843__.___ __._____.___ __.___13.843__.___Final:

Place: 34= 9 35= 36= 38= 39= 45 

Patrick Hoopes57
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.500__.___Diff:45 
__._____.___ 5.750 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ 1.193 __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

13.443__.___ __._____.___ __.___13.443__.___Final:

Place: 34= 41= 20 36= 38= 39= 46 

Troy Lipis13
Gymnastics World

__.___ __.___ __.___5.500__._____.___Diff:46 
__._____.___ __.___ 7.300 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.800__.___ __.___12.800 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 34= 41= 34 36= 38= 39= 47 

Zachary Cipra33
N. Illinois Univ

__.___ __.___ __.___3.900__._____.___Diff:47 
__._____.___ __.___ 5.700 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

9.600__.___ __.___9.600 __._____._____.___Final:
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